
Splash Meet Manager, 11.73591 Registered to PK Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla 12.07.2022 21:24 - Strana 1

Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 11 Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
09.07.2022 - 11:43 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
Zvanični rekordi MNE Otvoreno/Open 59.39 Matija Jauković JHN-HN Madrid (ESP) 10.05.2004
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 18 1:01.71 Matija Jauković JHN-HN Beograd (SRB) 16.06.2002
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 16 1:02.77 Alen Dervišević JHN-HN Indianapolis (USA) 12.11.2011
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 14 1:09.77 Milan Mitrović JHN-HN Beograd (SRB) 11.11.2000
Zvanični rekordi MNE - 12 1:22.04 Matija Jauković JHN-HN Pančevo (SRB) 19.07.1997

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

17 - 18 godina

1. Luka Janković 05 PS CS 1:07.43 454 Q 31.82 35.61
2. Aleksa Vujošević 04 Buducnost, PG 1:13.87 345 R 34.69 39.18
3. Filip Piljević 05 KVS Leotar, TB 1:20.56 266 40.33 40.23
4. Stefan Gvozdenović 05 Butterfly, NK 1:28.45 201 41.76 46.69

15 - 16 godina

1. Sergej Trbojević 06 Olymp, BL 1:08.06 442 Q 33.73 34.33
2. Emil Subotik 07 Skopje, SK 1:08.28 437 Q 31.89 36.39
3. Luka Barbarić 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:10.28 401 Q 33.03 37.25
4. Boran Kurt Ozenc 06 Vojvodina, NS 1:10.35 400 Q 33.76 36.59
5. Timofej Strelchinin 06 Budva, BU 1:11.01 389 Q 34.65 36.36
6. Andrej Čolić 07 Olymp, BL 1:16.49 311 R 36.09 40.40
7. Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR 1:16.88 306 37.08 39.80
8. Kacper Iwachów 06 Totis Viribus, SW 1:17.92 294 37.06 40.86
9. Andrija Radulović 07 Nikšić, NK 1:23.41 240 43.12 40.29

13 - 14 godina

1. Stefan Miltenović 08 Dinamo, PA 1:13.07 357 Q 36.01 37.06
2. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 1:22.04 252 39.57 42.47
3. Luka Živanić 08 Jadran, HN 1:24.23 233 38.68 45.55
4. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 1:28.27 202
5. Vuk Vujačić 08 Nikšić, NK 1:30.58 187 43.41 47.17

12 godina i mlađi

1. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 1:19.00 282 38.53 40.47
2. Egid Dushaj 10 Te Stela SA, TI 1:28.09 203 43.01 45.08
3. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:29.41 195 45.16 44.25
4. Miljan Malović 10 Buducnost, PG 1:37.43 150 46.47 50.96

DSQ Uroš Nikolić 14 Butterfly, NK 1:47.74 49.19 58.55
DSQ Blažo Šaković 13 Buducnost, PG 1:58.28 57.02 1:01.26

Otvoreno/Open

1. Boško Begović 03 Partizan, BG 1:06.16 481 Q 31.90 34.26
2. Luka Janković 05 PS CS 1:07.43 454 Q 31.82 35.61
3. Sergej Trbojević 06 Olymp, BL 1:08.06 442 Q 33.73 34.33
4. Emil Subotik 07 Skopje, SK 1:08.28 437 Q 31.89 36.39
5. Luka Barbarić 07 Zrinjski, MO 1:10.28 401 Q 33.03 37.25
6. Boran Kurt Ozenc 06 Vojvodina, NS 1:10.35 400 Q 33.76 36.59
7. Timofej Strelchinin 06 Budva, BU 1:11.01 389 Q 34.65 36.36
8. Stefan Miltenović 08 Dinamo, PA 1:13.07 357 Q 36.01 37.06
9. Aleksa Vujošević 04 Buducnost, PG 1:13.87 345 R 34.69 39.18

10. Andrej Čolić 07 Olymp, BL 1:16.49 311 R 36.09 40.40
11. Butrint Hashani 07 Prishtina, PR 1:16.88 306 37.08 39.80
12. Kacper Iwachów 06 Totis Viribus, SW 1:17.92 294 37.06 40.86
13. Leonel Iliev 10 Skopje, SK 1:19.00 282 38.53 40.47
14. Filip Piljević 05 KVS Leotar, TB 1:20.56 266 40.33 40.23
15. Igor Kundačina 08 KVS Leotar, TB 1:22.04 252 39.57 42.47
16. Andrija Radulović 07 Nikšić, NK 1:23.41 240 43.12 40.29
17. Luka Živanić 08 Jadran, HN 1:24.23 233 38.68 45.55
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Montenegro OPEN 2022
Podgorica, 9. - 10.7.2022

Disciplina 11, Muški/M, 100m Leđno/Back, Kvalif./Qualify, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

18. Egid Dushaj 10 Te Stela SA, TI 1:28.09 203 43.01 45.08
19. Aleksa Vlaović 09 Jadran, HN 1:28.27 202
20. Stefan Gvozdenović 05 Butterfly, NK 1:28.45 201 41.76 46.69
21. Drini Karanxha 12 Te Stela SA, TI 1:29.41 195 45.16 44.25
22. Vuk Vujačić 08 Nikšić, NK 1:30.58 187 43.41 47.17
23. Miljan Malović 10 Buducnost, PG 1:37.43 150 46.47 50.96

DSQ Uroš Nikolić 14 Butterfly, NK 1:47.74 49.19 58.55
DSQ Blažo Šaković 13 Buducnost, PG 1:58.28 57.02 1:01.26


